
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
12:00

A  Rumelner TV S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

14 5 21 2 3 23

258 10 9

18:15 16:1123:18

20:16 16:1223:20
1
11
23

3
15
24

4
16
25

5
17

7
20

9
22

Auszeit

23:19
24:22

Ende
12:18

B  TV Hörde R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

17 44 10 3 9 7

228 33 12

16:2216:20 16:20

╳
8
17

2
10
20

4
11
22

5
13

6
15

7
16 Auszeit

10:14

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
12:21

B  TV Hörde S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

44 10 3 9 7 8

2112 84 33 72

15:17 3:5 21:2418:20

18:21
0
10
19

3
12
20

5
14
21

6
16

7
17

8
18

Auszeit

6:9
17:20

Ende
12:43

A  Rumelner TV R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

23 14 5 21 9 3

258 10 2

19:16 16:1423:20

19:17 17:15
╳
12
21

4
13
22

5
15
23

7
17
25

9
19

11
20 Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

NRW-Liga mU20
Männer

B  TV Hörde vs. Rumelner TV A

Spiel 4 28.09.2024 12:00 Uhr

Phoenix-Gymnasium
44263 Dortmund
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B  TV Hörde 14/14

3 Köster, Niklas X

5 ★ Friesen, Nikita X
7 Horelov, Maksim X
8 Kohl, Jerry X
9 Wenzel, Erik X

10 Rdesinski, Michal X
12 Goos, Benjamin X
17 Witteler, Jakob X
22 Bungert, Linus
24 Zywicki, Davin

33 Kisil, Oleksandr X
44 Hashemi, Arastou X
72 Popinski, Kamil X
84 Piek, Ole X

B  Libero

5 Friesen, Nikita X
22 Bungert, Linus

B  Offizielle

T Goldenbogen, Mathias
CT Gelincik, Eren

C

A  Rumelner TV 13/14

2 Hohnen, Leon Sascha X
3 Paltian, David X

5 ★ Vogt, Matteo X
6 Toonen, Elyse
8 Kinder, Tobias X
9 Gröhnheim, Noah XE

10 Adam, Max X
14 Leukel, Hannes X
17 Maschke, Alexander
21 Nöcker, Jannis X
22 Mogendorf, Mats

23 Kindermann, Mart… X
26 Bialas, Oskar X

A  Libero

26 Bialas, Oskar X

A  Offizielle

T Kindermann, Marc E
CT Hikek, Tom E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

unber. Antrag B 2 14:17

2:0

Ergebnisse
B  TV Hörde Rumelner TV A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 3 0 22 1 18 25 1 6 2
2 5 0 21 2 22 25 1 5 0

3

3 8 0 43 40 50 2 11 2
Start: 12:00 Ende: 12:43 Dauer: 0:43

Sieger: Rumelner TV

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Teucher , Till 1

2 Haßler , Frederik 2

Schr. Floß, Jonas
Assist. Speer , Paul
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